2025 Versys 1100 SE LT ABS

PARTS DIAGRAM

Suspension/Shock Absorber

Ref.Frame Fittings

92173 39007

92210

92210

92210

Ref .Rear Fender(s)

zfﬁ
@ 42036
7 92046

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

Ref .Rear
Fender(s)———*% F2151

&——92027
92161A—

92161—<

92161B

92150———43

92027A—

Ref .Frame

921548
921548

42036
92046

92049 921548

92049

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2025 Versys 1100 SE LT ABS

PARTS LIST
Suspension/Shock Absorber

ITEM NAME

CONTROL UNIT-ELECTRONIC,KECS (Ref # 21175)
SOLENOID (Ref # 21188)

BRACKET-COMP,AD) MOTOR (Ref # 23062)
ARM-SUSP,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 39007)

ROD-TIE (Ref # 39111)

SLEEVE,10.1X17X44.5 (Ref # 42036)
SHOCKABSORBER,KECS (Ref # 45014)
NUT,LOCK,10MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)
COLLAR,L=7 (Ref # 92027)
COLLAR,FLANGED,L=12.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027A)
BEARING-NEEDLE,SFYZM172425 (Ref # 92046)
SEAL-OIL,MHA17245.7F (Ref # 92049)
DAMPER,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)

BOLT,FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X77 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X60 (Ref # 92154A)

BOLT (Ref # 92154B)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER,10X20X%6 (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,ECU (Ref # 92161B)

CLAMP,12MM DIA. (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)
BOLT-SOCKET,8%20 (Ref # 120)

PART NUMBER

21175-1970
21188-0018
23062-1608

39007-0421-18R

39111-0361
42036-1342
45014-0817
92015-1189
92027-153
92027-1651
92046-1273
92049-1223
92075-1426
92075-277
92150-1481
92154-0262
92154-0263
92154-0890
92161-1084
92161-1592
92161-2137
92173-0736
92173-1133
92210-1139
120CA0820

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N B NN N = NN W =2 =2 NN = 0 NN S2A—A2,D = N =R AR



