

2025 Versys 1100 SE LT ABS

PARTS LIST

Suspension/Shock Absorber

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CONTROL UNIT-ELECTRONIC,KECS (Ref # 21175)	21175-1970	1
SOLENOID (Ref # 21188)	21188-0018	1
BRACKET-COMP,ADJ MOTOR (Ref # 23062)	23062-1608	1
ARM-SUSP,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 39007)	39007-0421-18R	2
ROD-TIE (Ref # 39111)	39111-0361	1
SLEEVE,10.1X17X44.5 (Ref # 42036)	42036-1342	4
SHOCKABSORBER,KECS (Ref # 45014)	45014-0817	1
NUT,LOCK,10MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)	92015-1189	1
COLLAR,L=7 (Ref # 92027)	92027-153	2
COLLAR,FLANGED,L=12.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027A)	92027-1651	2
BEARING-NEEDLE,SFYZM172425 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1273	4
SEAL-OIL,MHA17245.7F (Ref # 92049)	92049-1223	8
DAMPER,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1426	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-277	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1481	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X77 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0262	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X60 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0263	1
BOLT (Ref # 92154B)	92154-0890	3
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1084	2
DAMPER,10X20X6 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1592	2
DAMPER,ECU (Ref # 92161B)	92161-2137	1
CLAMP,12MM DIA. (Ref # 92173)	92173-0736	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-1133	2
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-1139	4
BOLT-SOCKET,8X20 (Ref # 120)	120CA0820	2